
M1 M1

M2 M2

M3 M3 nc nc

sp sp nc nc

nc nc nc nc

nc nc nc nc

M1 M1

M2 M2

M3 M3 nc nc

sp sp nc nc

nc nc nc nc

nc nc nc nc

nc nc M1 sp

nc nc M2 sp

M3 sp nc nc

nc nc nc nc sp sp nc nc

nc nc nc nc nc nc nc nc

nc nc nc nc

TTC, CCB, single-mode, simplex, ST connector.
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Peripheral Crate Rack Fiber Patch Panels
Fiber Cassette Termination Crates at Peripheral Crate Racks

8 9 10 116 12

Trigger path, MPC, multi-mode, simplex, LC connectors.
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DAQ path, VCC & DMB's, muti-mode, duplex, LC connectors.
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M1, M2, and M3, refer to MPC connectors (slot 12) M1 = top, M2 = middle, M3 = bottom;

The numbers on the cassette ports indicate the peripheral crate slots nubers.Note: 
Abbreviations: 'sp' indicates spare; 'nc' indicates no connection;
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